Vertical Sliders
Powered byVersion 1.1
VERTICAL SLIDERS
HOW TO ORDER
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES
PRODUCT CODES Mount Style
PRODUCT SIZE
(Nominal)
# OF SLIDERS
LSVSFM96120-2T Floor Mount 10' x 8' x 0.3’ 2
LSVSFM120120-2T Floor Mount 10' x 10' 0.3’ 2
LSVSFM144120-2T Floor Mount 10' x 12' 0.3’ 2
LSVSWM96120-2T Wall Mount 8' x 8' 0.3’ 2
LSVSWM120120-2T Wall Mount 10' x 8’ 0.3’ 2
LSVSWM144120-2T Wall Mount 12' x 8’ 0.3’ 2
LS VS WM  96 120 - 2T
Product Code Orientation Height
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
SliderMount Style
BOARD HEIGHT & WIDTH VERTICAL SLIDER
120” x 96” 120” x 120”
120”x 144”
www. learn ingsurfaces .com  |   Vert ica l  S l iders   |   1 -800-263-2387
Powered by
BOARD PROFILE
7
Line Drawing Front View
www. learn ingsurfaces .com  |   Vert ica l  S l iders   |   1 -800-263-2387
Powered by
BOARD PROFILE
Line Drawing Three-Quarter View
www. learn ingsurfaces .com  |   Vert ica l  S l iders   |   1 -800-263-2387
Powered by
www. learn ingsurfaces .com  |   Vert ica l  S l iders   |   1 -800-263-2387
Powered by
WARRANTY INFORMATION
WHAT’S COVERED BY THE LEARNING SURFACES FULL LIFETIME WARRANTY?
Your LEARNING SURFACES Full Lifetime Warranty applies to All LEARNING SURFACES product lines, materials, and
components. The warranty applies to LEARNING SURFACES products sold within the original purchaser.
IS ANYTHING NOT COVERED?
There are a few exclusions to the LEARNING SURFACES Full Lifetime Warranty. These exclusions are:
• Installation